9.

-

Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886
(978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda
February 8, 2021

7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum All
Spring Plant Sale Update: Frances
Programs Update Amy
Ideas for new programs All
District Conservationist Report Sylvia

Hillside/Hoophouses
Minutes All
Treasurer’s Report All
Business Tools: All
Criteria for curating web site and affiliate sales All

Subcommittee?
EEA Grant Administration Sue
Subcommittee reports * Andrew/Patrick/Liz?
Progress on Annual Plan* All
NACD Annual Meeting * All
Friends of NACD Grant * Andrew
New Business All

Upcoming Events:  NACD Annual Meeting - assorted
Pollinator Workshop February 16, 2021
Board of Supervisor’s Meeting March 8, 2021

*Report volunteer hours for grant match

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

8:55

CONSERVATION — DEVELOPMENT — SELF-GOVERNMENT






