

Middlesex Conservation District

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda February 8, 2021 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00
Spring Plant Sale Update:	Frances	7:05
Programs Update	Amy	7:10
Ideas for new programs	All	7:20
District Conservationist Report Hillside/Hoophouses	Sylvia	7:30
Minutes	All	7:40
Treasurer's Report	All	7:45
Business Tools:	All	7:55
Criteria for curating web site and affiliate sales Subcommittee?	All	8:10
EEA Grant Administration	Sue	8:15
Subcommittee reports *	Andrew/Patrick/Liz?	8:20
Progress on Annual Plan*	All	8:30
NACD Annual Meeting *	All	8:40
Friends of NACD Grant *	Andrew	8:50
New Business	All	8:55

Upcoming Events: NACD Annual Meeting - assorted

Pollinator Workshop February 16, 2021

Board of Supervisor's Meeting March 8, 2021

^{*}Report volunteer hours for grant match